TC911A
TC911B
     TC911/A/B-7  9/11/96© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21481A
Monolithic Auto-Zeroed Operational Amplifers
FEATURES
■ First Monolithic Chopper-Stabilized Amplifier
With On-Chip Nulling Capacitors
■ Offset Voltage .................................................... 5µV

NC
NC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maximum
Temperature Offset
Part No. Package Range Voltage
TC911ACOA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C 15µV
TC911ACPA 8-Pin 0°C to +70°C 15µV
Plastic DIP
TC911BCOA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C 30µV
TC911BCPA 8-Pin 0°C to +70°C 30µV
Plastic DIP
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM